
 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

The Live SMART Healing & 

Restoration Counseling Center 
Located in Hazelwood | Serving North County  

 
 

LaDonna Turner, MSW, LCSW 

Individual & Family Psychotherapist 

320 Brookes Dr. Suite 220A, 63042 

314-733-9833 (o) 314-326-3004 (c) 

info@smartideasconsultingfirm.com 

Learn more at:  www.smartideasconsultingfirm.com 

3
1

4
-3

2
6

-3
0
0

4
 

L
a

D
o

n
n

a
 T

u
rn

e
r,

 L
C

S
W

 

Christian-based 

Counseling 

Available 
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Offering  
Individual, Couples & 

Family Counseling 
 

Serving 

Youth / Adults  

Males / Females 

In-Home Therapy for 
Seniors & Persons with 

Disabilities Offered 

 

LIVE SMART HEAL YOUR HEART  

Are You a Survivor of a 

Traumatic or Difficult Life? 
 

Don’t Let Your Past Keep You From  
Living Your Best Life Now 

 

We Can Help With  

Depression, Anxiety 

Stress Related Issues 

Life Skills Development 
Grief, Loss, Divorce 

Insurance Accepted 

Medicare 

Medicaid 

United Health Care 

Home State 

WellCare 

 

Fax Referrals to 

314-733-9834  


